

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

CLIENT:	City of Bryant, AR				
PRODUCT:	Reinforced Concrete Pipe 2025-1				
	Round Pipe			Arch Pipe	
CONTRACTOR	Class III	Class IV	Class V	Class III	
Scurlock Industries	12x6 No Bid	\$ 19.30	\$ 21.00	No Bid	No Bid
	15x8 \$ 24.30	\$ 28.30	\$ 30.75	No Bid	No Bid
	18x7.5 \$ 27.60	\$ 31.75	\$ 34.50	\$ 33.60	\$ 33.60
	24x7.5 \$ 42.90	\$ 49.35	\$ 53.65	\$ 51.90	\$ 51.90
	30x7.5 \$ 62.70	\$ 72.10	\$ 78.35	\$ 74.40	\$ 74.40
	36x7.5 \$ 85.20	\$ 98.00	\$ 106.50	\$ 107.70	\$ 107.70
	42x7.5 \$ 132.00	\$ 151.80	\$ 165.00	\$ 140.40	\$ 140.40
	48x7.5 \$ 140.70	\$ 161.80	\$ 175.85	\$ 172.50	\$ 172.50
	54x7.5 \$ 198.50	\$ 225.95	\$ 245.65	\$ 213.00	\$ 213.00
	60x8 \$ 239.70	\$ 275.65	\$ 299.65	No Bid	No Bid
	72x6 \$ 323.40	\$ 371.90	\$ 404.25	No Bid	No Bid
	84x8 \$ 491.70	\$ 565.45	\$ 614.65	No Bid	No Bid
	96x8 \$ 630.30	\$ 724.85	\$ 787.85	No Bid	No Bid
Notes:	Scurlock Industries bid winner				

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

CLIENT:	City of Bryant, AR									
PRODUCT:	PLASTIC PIPE & COUPLER 2025-02									
Line Item:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
	12" HDPE - ASTM per FT.	15" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	18" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	24" HDPE - ASTM per FT.	30" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	36" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	42" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	48" HDPE - ASTM Per FT.	60" HDPE - ASTM Per FT	
CONTRACTOR										
Consolidated Pipe	\$ 8.18	\$ 10.67	\$ 15.95	\$ 26.84	\$ 36.92	\$ 47.21	\$ 58.50	\$ 80.51	\$ 133.47	
LR Winwater	\$ 7.67	\$ 10.00	\$ 14.95	\$ 25.15	\$ 34.58	\$ 44.22	\$ 67.54	\$ 75.41	\$ 125.01	
NOTES:	LR Winwater is the bid winner. In the case of longer lead times, product availability, and responsiveness, the city reserves the right to obtain materials from other Vendors.									

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

				1	12" HDPE - HPSTORM Per FT.	\$10.66	\$9.99
				2	15" HDPE - HPSTORM Per FT.	\$15.33	\$14.37
				3	18" HDPE - HPSTORM Per FT.	\$21.22	\$19.88
				4	24" HDPE - HPSTORM Per FT.	\$31.00	\$29.04
				5	30" HDPE - HPSTORM Per FT.	\$48.01	\$44.97
				6	36" HDPE - HPSTORM Per FT.	\$63.77	\$59.73
				7	42" HDPE - HPSTORM Per FT.	\$78.11	\$73.16
				8	48" HDPE - HPSTORM Per FT.	\$106.81	\$100.04
				9	60" HDPE - HPSTORM Per FT.	\$143.33	\$134.24

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

CLIENT: City of Bryant, AR
PRODUCT: 2025-3 Pavement Marking Bids

CONTRACTOR Highway Graphics AF&G	4" ReflectORIZED yellow marking pif	\$0.17	\$0.17	\$6.00	\$0.69	\$0.69	\$6.00	\$150.00	\$225.00	\$165.00	\$235.00	\$5.00	\$10.00
	4" ReflectORIZED white marking pif	\$0.16	\$0.16	\$1.50	\$0.67	\$0.65	\$4.75	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$175.00	\$4.25	\$4.25
	12" ReflectORIZED White marking pif												
	4" Thermal Plastic yellow marking												
	4" Thermal Plastic white marking												
	12" Thermal Plastic reflectORIZED white												
	ReflectORIZED painted arrows ea.												
	Thermal Plastic reflectORIZED arrows												
	ReflectORIZED Painted combo-arrows ea.												
	Thermal Plastic painted combo-arrows												
	ReflectORIZED Raised Pavement markers ea.												
	Thermal Plastic raise pavement markers												

NOTES: Highway Graphics is the bid winner due to having the proper equipment and to perform long thermal striping.

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

CLIENT:		City of Bryant, AR																	
PRODUCT:		Rock 2025-4																	
		Per Ton																	
CONTRACTOR		SB-2		ASTM #57		#4 Ballast		C Ballast		3/4 Asphalt		1/2 Asphalt		5/16 Screenings		B-Stone		Rip Rap	
NOTES:		No Bids																	

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

CLIENT:	City of Bryant, AR																				
PRODUCT:	Repair-Install Materials 2025-5																				
CONTRACTOR																					
Consolidated Pipe	\$153.00	\$299.00	\$189.00	\$29.00	\$62.00	\$30.00	\$62.00	\$25.00	\$29.00	\$1.22	\$0.81	\$259.00	\$293.00	\$373.00	\$216.00	\$234.00	\$319.00	\$186.00	\$232.00	\$275.00	\$334.00
LR Winwater	\$143.50	\$273.05	\$173.16	\$25.50	\$54.25	\$27.25	\$57.25	\$22.20	\$25.39	\$1.13	\$0.78	\$232.00	\$282.00	\$334.00	\$202.50	\$219.50	\$299.50	\$164.50	\$205.75	\$263.25	\$296.25
NOTES:	LR Winwater is the bid winner. In the case of longer lead times, product availability, and responsiveness, the city reserves the right to obtain materials from other Vendors.																				

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

CLIENT:	City of Bryant, AR							
PRODUCT:	Concrete Work 2025-6							
	Curb and Gutter per LF, VF, or EA.							
		4" high roll curb, 2' wide x 6" thick gutter base	6" high upright curb, 2' wide x 6" thick gutter base	0' - 4' Stormwater standard Inlet with top, lid, ring, and manhole cover	0' - 6' Stormwater standard Inlet with top, lid, ring, and manhole cover	Vertical Foot of depth over 4'	4' wing extension on inlet throat and top	6" Monolithic curb & gutter
CONTRACTOR								
	Jcon	\$25.00	\$29.00	\$4,108.00	\$4,628.00	\$156.00	\$988.00	\$29.00
NOTES:	<p>Jcon is the bid winner</p> <p>In the case of longer lead times, project availability, and responsiveness, the city reserves the right to obtain services from other Vendors.</p> <p>**If the scope of work is within the State's right of way, the Contractor will be responsible for all permits and meeting the Arkansas Highway and Transportation Department's specifications.</p>							

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

CLIENT:	City of Bryant, AR	
PRODUCT:	Fencing 2025-7	PLF
	4ft Chain-Link	
	6ft Chain Link	
	8ft Chain Link	
	10ft Chain Link	
	12ft Chain Link	
	6ft Wood	
	8ft Wood	
	10ft Wood	
	12ft Wood	
	Gate Steel Frame	
	Gate Wood Frame	
CONTRACTOR		
AF&G	\$25.00	\$35.00
	\$55.00	\$75.00
	\$95.00	\$30.00
	\$45.00	\$70.00
	\$85.00	\$650.00
	\$75.00	
NOTES:	AF&G is the bid winner. In the case of longer lead times, product availability, and responsiveness, the city reserves the right to obtain materials from other Vendors.	

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

CLIENT:	City of Bryant, AR									
PRODUCT:	Lift Station Degreaser 2025-8									
CONTRACTOR	NFPA Health Rating No Greater than 1	NFPA Flammability Rating no greater than 1, with flash point > 210 dgrees	NFPA Instability Rating of 0	Contains color indicator providing visual of product	Product must float on surface of water	Does not contain petroleum distillates	VOC content less than 7%	Not toxic to aquatic life	Contains minimum of 95% D-limonene	SDS must be included in bid
Pro Chem	Meets all chemical parameters listed									
NOTES:	Pro Chem is bid winner									

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

	\$ 270.00	Price of 5 gallon pail		
	\$1,850.00	Price of 30-35 gallon drum		
	\$3,050.00	Price of 55 gallon drum		
	\$150.00	Shipping		

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

CLIENT:	City of Bryant, AR
PRODUCT:	2025-9 Signage
CONTRACTOR	
Highway Graphics	
Aluminum .080 Blank with Universal Holes (unless otherwise noted)	
6"X18"	\$3.87
6"X18" w/holes 1-1/2"	\$3.87
6"X24"	\$5.16
6"X30"	\$6.44
6"X36"	\$7.73
6"X42"	\$9.02
9"X12"	\$3.87
9"X18"	\$5.81
9"X24"	\$7.73
9"X30"	\$9.66
9"X36"	\$11.60
9"X42"	\$13.53
9"X48"	\$15.47
9"X54"	\$17.40
9"X18" EXT	\$10.07
9"X24" EXT	\$13.43
9"X30" EXT	\$16.77
9"X36" EXT	\$20.14
9"X42" EXT	\$24.24
9"X48" EXT	\$26.83
12"X12"	\$5.16
12"X16"	\$6.88
12"X18"	\$7.73
12"X22"	\$9.45
12"X24"	\$10.31
12"X36"	\$15.47
18"X18"	\$11.60
18"X24"	\$15.47
18"X30"	\$19.34
24"X24"	\$20.63
24"X30"	\$25.78
24"X30" .100	\$32.40
24"X48"	\$41.24
24"X60"	\$51.55
30"X30"	\$32.23
30"X36"	\$38.67
30"X48"	\$51.55

SUMMARY OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED

30"x60"	\$54.45			
36"x36"	\$46.40			
36"x48"	\$61.87			
36"x60"	\$77.34			
48"x48"	\$82.50			
48"x60"	\$103.12			